MATERIA
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali
Tipologia dei materiali

Docente
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE
PANE SIMONE

Matr. N.
2549
2622
2551
2197
2620
2552
2692
2554
2553
2555
2633
2584
2459
2460
1510
2367
1232
2462

Studente
ANDREOQOZZI SILVIA
ANTICOLI SIMONE

ARE MATTEO
BORGNINO LISA
DE VILLA ALESSANDRO SANDOVAL
Fantera Claudia
FORNACIARI MICHELE
FRANCHI ARIANNA
FRANGIOLI VALENTINA
GIULIANI LAURA
LOLLI BEATRICE
RUBIN EMANUEL
SALERNO CECILIA
TARANTINO GIULIA
UYGAN ADA
VENIER CESARE
WEN QIUXUAN
YAPALI CANER UFUK

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11-00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
13.00
13.15

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES
1L-DES



