MATERIA	Docente	Matr. N.	Studente	Orario	Modalità	CodiceCorso
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2549	ANDREOZZI SILVIA	9.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2622	ANTICOLI SIMONE	9.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2551	ARE MATTEO	9.30	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2197	BORGNINO LISA	9.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2620	DE VILLA ALESSANDRO SANDOVAL	10.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2552	Fantera Claudia	10.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2692	FORNACIARI MICHELE	10.30	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2554	FRANCHI ARIANNA	10.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2553	FRANGIOLI VALENTINA	11-00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2555	GIULIANI LAURA	11.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2633	LOLLI BEATRICE	11.30	ONLINE	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2584	RUBIN EMANUEL	11.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2459	SALERNO CECILIA	12.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2460	TARANTINO GIULIA	12.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	1510	UYGAN ADA	12.30	ONLINE	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2367	VENIER CESARE	12.45	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	1232	WEN QIUXUAN	13.00	PRESENZA	1L-DES
Tipologia dei materiali	PANE SIMONE	2462	YAPALI CANER UFUK	13.15	PRESENZA	1L-DES